
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

DNF 
DNF 

Not classified 
DQ 

No. 
407 
415 
555 
569 
517 
370 
303 
316 
453 
417 

489 

Name 
Pasqual Pook 
Jakob Robinson 
Anthony Hogg 
Kevin Day 
Gianluca Elmosi 
Kyle Kumaran 
Sai Sanjay 
Tara Eichenberger 
Marcus Lee Marker 
Lukas Randerath 

Mohammed Matar Al Shamsi 

Class 
DD2 

DD2 

DD2 MASTER 

DD2 MASTER 

DD2 MASTER 

125 MAX 

125 MAX 

125 MAX 

DD2 

DD2 

DD2 

Laps 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
8 
8 

14 

Total Tm 
17:15.011 
17:15.033 
17:18.889 
17:19.223 
17:25.259 
17:29.631 
17:32.294 
17:39.799 
10:29.939 
11:30.241 

17:44.175 

Diff 

0.022 
3.878 
4.212 

10.248 
14.620 
17.283 
24.788 

DNF 
DNF 

DQ 

Gap 

0.022 
3.856 
0.334 
6.036 
4.372 
2.663 
7.505 

6 Laps 
1:00.302 

Best Tm 
1:06.744 
1:06.789 
1:07.145 
1:07.072 
1:07.631 
1:07.024 
1:07.349 
1:07.738 
1:06.729 
1:08.065 

1:07.822 

In Lap 
6 
6 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
4 
6 
5 

4 

Points 
40 
35 
32 
30 
29 
40 
35 
32 
28 
27 

0 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  #489 - Excluded from the result - Underweight SR 13I 
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Licensed to:  Al Ain Raceway International Kart Circuit 

Margin of Victory 

0.022 

Avg. Speed 

77.912 

Best Lap Tm 

1:06.729 

Best Speed 

86.319 

Best Lap by 

453 - Marcus Lee Marker 

 

UAE ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE 2017-18 ROUND 7 

UAE RMC 2017 -18 ROUND 7 

Final Max/DD2 

Race (14 Laps) started at 14:16:05 

International Circuit 1.600 km 

09/12/2017 02:25 PM 
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